
  

MUSIC & ARTS SERVICE  

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2025/26 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

Term starts   Monday 8 September 2025 

October half term  Break up on Friday 24 October 2025 

Re-Opens   Monday 3 November 2025 

Christmas Holiday  Break up on Friday 19 December 2025 

*Christmas Festival – Wednesday 10 December 2025 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 

Term starts   Monday 12 January 2026 

February half term  Break up on Friday 13 February 2026 

Re-Opens   Monday 23 February 2026 

Easter Holiday  Break up on Friday 27 March 2026 

*Schools Prom 2026 – Tuesday 24 and Wednesday 25 March 2026 

  

SUMMER TERM 2026 

Term starts   Monday 13 April 2026 

May Bank Holiday  Monday 4 May 2026 

Spring Bank   Break up on Friday 22 May 2026 

Re-Opens   Monday 8 June 2026 

Term Ends   Break up on Friday 17 July 2026 

Music & Arts Service – (Non Teaching days) 
Staff Training Days; 

• 1/2/3 September 2025 

• 3 February 2026 

• 21 July 2026 
 

Music & Arts Service – Annual Conference Day – 3 February 2026 
 

Staff Concerts – Non Teaching – these will be available for Schools to book, information will follow 

• 4/5 September 2025 

• 5/6/7/8/9 January 2026 

• 1/2/3/4/5 June 2026 

• 20 July 2026 
 
*Events – Music & Arts Service Annual Events may affect your staffing on these dates. You will be informed 
directly and in advance, if your teaching will be impacted by this. 

 

  
  

 


